NOVOFOIL
Potentiometric
Sensors
with membrane
collector
Series LFP
Applications
Benefits

ded not “parking” the position
marker in the electrical field.
Order designations
 .oN-.trA epyT
LFP-0050-001-001-001 043502
LFP-0100-001-001-001 043504
LFP-0150-001-001-001 043506
LFP-0200-001-001-001 043508
LFP-0250-001-001-001 043510
 .oN-.trA epyT
LFP-0300-001-001-001 043512
LFP-0350-001-001-001 043514
LFP-0400-001-001-001 043516
LFP-0450-001-001-001 043518
LFP-0500-001-001-001 043520
other lengths on request.
Recommended accessories
Pin Z-LFP-P01,
Art.No. 070301.